
“We are committed to growing our footprint by adding  
great people and providing them with tremendous  
ǱȁǧǧǇǪǻ Ɲ́ƽʹǇȁǪʹůǇƵƵżůǻƝțżʹżȾǇǪǻʹǻǇʹǻŒƲżʹůŒǪżʹǇƑʹǇȁǪʹůƵƝżƽǻǱʾ˫   
– Stephen Beene, President

For more informationcall: 
ɑɉɉʾɑɊɑʾɎɏɊɒ or visit us online at ȜȜȜʾżƽƒƵżƼŒǪǻƝƽʾůǇƼ 
Connect with Engle Martin:
  • Twitter: @EngleMartin
  •  ƝƽƲżŵjƽʹ;ǇƼǧŒƽȢʹÓŒƒżǱˀ́Engle Martin Associates
  • ̂ ŒůżŮǇǇƲˀ́Engle Martin & Associates
  • jƽǱǻŒƒǪŒƼ  ˀEngle_Martin1997 
  • YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-kl8e4K9ky8QJRlMra5qkg

ÖżƒƝǇƽŒƵ́ ;ǇƽǻŒůǻǱ

J ÝçJÖ©ʹ̀ ʹÓÖ³ÓJÖçĎ
Tom Mulroy
O: 704.999.0841  
tmulroy@englemartin.com 

ĈJÝçJÖ©ʹ̀ ʹÓÖ³ÓJÖçĎ
Richard Funnell   
O: 323.761.6762  
rfunnell@englemartin.com

;J©çÖ  ʹ̀ ʹÓÖ³ÓJÖçĎ
James “Andy” McRae
O: 281.242.8855  
jmcrae@englemartin.com

ÓÓÖ jÝ  ʹ˷ ʹí¨ÓjÖJ
Chris Benson
O: 816.448.2655  
cbenson@englemartin.com 

:íÝj©JÝÝʹAJćJ ³Ó¨J©ç
John Ketch
O: 678.553.4452
jketch@englemartin.com 

;³ÖÓ³Ö çJʹ³^^j;J 
5565 Glenridge Connector  
Suite 900
Atlanta, Georgia 30342

  Ö_Jʹ ³ÝÝ 
Joseph Slane
O: 610.205.5007  
jslane@englemartin.com 

; Ýí  çĎ 
Laura Straznicky
O: 832.500.0958 l 
straznicky@englemartin.com 

j©  ©Aʹ̈ Öj©J
Lee Maddox
O: 678.553.4424  
lmaddox@englemartin.com 

; ÖÖjJÖʹ³íçÝ³íÖ;J
Russ Ashley
O: 205.909.3015  
rashley@englemartin.com

ÝÓJ;j  çĎʹ íAjçj©_
John Chestnas
O: 314.649.1404  
jchestnas@englemartin.com

Locations directory




